
MÔN: CHÍNH TRỊ (HL ghép 36A2)

Ngày thi: Ca thi: Thời gian

STT MSV Họ tên lớp Mã đề
Số tờ/

SM

Điểm

số

Điểm

chữ
Ký tên

Ghi 

chú

1 CQ16G2001 Võ Minh Anh 33A2

2

3

4

5

6

Số bài:……../……… số tờ

Giám thị 1: ………………………………………………………………….

Giám thị 2: ………………………………………………………………….

Vào điểm:.. ………………………………………………………………….
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